CE%
Control & Signalling devices 0 22.5 plastic construction
Monoblock Series
MRP w.e.f. from 10.07.2024
Control and Signalling Device in plastic construction
Salient Features
This range of Ø 22.5 devices plastic series namely Push Button switches, Selector Switches, Emergency Switches, Pilot Lights in engineering Plastic
Construction, have been designed to provide our OEM customers and Panel Builders a compact series of products with a competitive edge. This range

COLOUR    TYPE
MOMENTARY FLUSH PUSH BUTTONS
 ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
White
Flush push
120.00
Yellow
button with 1NO
3PSF210Black
120.00
3PSF410
Flush push
Green 3PSF310
120.00
120.00
3PSF101
3PSF110
120.00
Blue
120.00
3PSF610
3PSF810
Black 120.00
120.00
Red
button with 1NC
3PSF201
3PSF301 120.00
White
contact element
Green
contact element
Yellow 165.00
165.00
3PSF601
3PSF111
120.00
Red
3PSF211
Yellow
3PSF311
165.003PSF411
Green
3PSF811
Flush push
White
Blue
Black 165.00
165.00
120.00
3PSF801 120.00
3PSF401
White
button with 165.00
1NO+1NC Red
contact element Blue 3PSF611
Red
165.00
Black
3PSF320
3PSF420
Green
165.00Red
Blue
3PSF120
contact element
165.00Flush push
3PSF620 165.00
Yellow 3PSF820
button with 2NO
165.00
White 3PSF102 165.00
3PSF202